PRODUCT    DIMENSIONS-(IN)         OUTPUT
NUMBER                    LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT INPUT OUTPUT MAX WATTS WEIGHT   CORD
MPS-048-12V 6.0 4.0 3.5 120 VAC 12 VDC 48 6  LEADS
MPS-048-24V 6.0 4.0 3.5 120 VAC 48 VDC 48 6  LEADS
MPS-096-24V 6.0 6.0 4.0 120 VAC 24 VDC 96 8  LEADS
MPS-300M-110V 4.0 4.0 3.5 120 VAC 110 VDC            300 4  M-STYLE
MPS-800L-110V 6.0 4.0 3.5 120 VAC 110 VDC            800 6  LEADS
MPS-800S-110V 6.0 4.0 3.0 120 VAC 110 VDC            800 6  S-STYLE
AEC MAGNETICS 1-800-635-3954     FAX 1-800-635-3955
 HEAVY DUTY MANUAL POWER SUPPLIES
12, 24, & 110 VDC OUTPUT
COMPLETE YOUR ELECTROMAGNET INSTALLATION WITH A MANUAL DC POWER SUPPLY
MPS-048-24V - 120 VOLTS AC INPUT
•48 WATT CAPACITY
•24 VDC OUTPUT
•HEAVY DUTY NEMA-12 ENCLOSURE
•"ON/OFF/RELEASE" SWITCH FOR REVERSE POLARITY
•5' HEAVY DUTY MOLDED 3-PRONG POWER CORD
•5'  SVT STYLE OUTPUT CORD
•FUSED OUTPUT
MPS-800L-110V - 120 VOLTS AC INPUT
•800 WATT CAPACITY
•110 VDC OUTPUT
•HEAVY DUTY NEMA-12 ENCLOSURE
•"ON/OFF" SWITCH FOR AUTOMATIC
    REVERSE POLARITY
•5' HEAVY DUTY MOLDED 3-PRONG
   POWER CORD
•5'  SJT STYLE OUTPUT CORD
•FUSED OUTPUT
MPS-048-12V - 120 VOLTS AC INPUT
•48 WATT CAPACITY
•12 VDC OUTPUT
•HEAVY DUTY NEMA-12 ENCLOSURE
•"ON/OFF/RELEASE" SWITCH FOR REVERSE POLARITY
•5' HEAVY DUTY MOLDED 3-PRONG POWER CORD
•5'  SVT STYLE OUTPUT CORD
•FUSED OUTPUT
120 VAC INPUT �
5' SVT CORD�
WITH MOLDED PLUG
18-2 SVT 5'�
OUTPUT CORD
FUSE HOLDER
ON-OFF-RELEASE�
SWITCH
1.00"
.75"
2.00"
.75"
6.75"
2.0"